Veethree Electronics and Marine LLC, 2050 47th Terrace East, Bradenton, Florida 34203 USA
Tel: 1-941-538-7775  Fax: 1-941-755-1222                                           www.v3instruments.com
AT A GLANCE
FEATURES
• LCD on Tachometer
and Speedo displays all
available data and alarms
• Soft-function tactile push

information
• Polished chrome bezels
ISSUE DATE OCT-13ORDERING INFORMATION
MATRIX TACHOMETER:
MERCURY SMARTCRAFT® ENGINES SIZE PART NUMBER
SmartCraft® Tachometer w/ LCD US 7000 RPM 3” 781014SDFE
MATRIX TACHOMETER:
NMEA 2000® ENGINES SIZE PART NUMBER
NMEA 2000® Tachometer w/ LCD US 7000 RPM 3” 781545SDFE
MATRIX UNIVERSAL GAUGES SIZE PART NUMBER
Compatible with both Mercury SmartCraft® and NMEA 2000® master Tachometers
Speedometer w/ LCD US 90 MPH 3” 781016SDFE
Speedometer w/ LCD US 50 Knots 3” 781017SDFE
Fuel Primary 2” 781019SDFE
Fuel Secondary 2” 781020SDFE
Voltmeter 10-16 VDC 2” 781021SDFE
Temperature 240 F 2” 781022SDFE
Temperature 120 C 2” 781023SDFE
Water Pressure 40 PSI 2” 781024SDFE
Oil Pressure 80 PSI 2” 781028SDFE
Oil Pressure 7 BAR 2” 781031SDFE
Trim 2” 781032SDFE
MATRIX HARNESSES / CONNECTORS PART NUMBER
Various harnesses are required for installations
Connects Matrix Tachometer to SmartCraft® harness (30”) 69995E
Connects Matrix Tachometer to NMEA 2000®  harness (30”) 69996E